
 

 

 

Detroit, MI Branch Contacts 

Chubb Michigan Contacts – April 2023 

Chubb Contacts Email Address Phone Number Mobile   

Chris Mealer cmaealer@chubb.com 248.952.6003 205.492.9726 Branch Manager 

Emily Moran emily.moran@chubb.com 248.952.6074 248.519.3376 Commercial Insurance Manager 

Courtney McCrudden courtney.mccrudden@chubb.com 312.529.6871 312.529.6871 Major Accounts Segment Leader 

Patrick Dugan patrick.dugan@chubb.com 616.802.1984 616.802.1984 Financial Lines Manager 

Emily Stemzynski emily.stemzynski@chubb.com 248.786.7445 248.786.7445 Business Development Manager 

Erica Jennewine erica.jennewine@chubb.com 248-952-6056 248.765.7946 Personal Risk Services Manager 

Brian Tripp btripp@chubb.com 513.319.3297 513.319.3297 Loss Control Manager 

 

Chubb Commercial Insurance (for companies with less than $1 billion in revenue)   

Products Contacts Email Address Phone 
Number 

Desired Classes/Products Offered Link to Brochure/ Website 

Commercial Package 
Amanda Grubaugh 
 

 
amanda.grubaugh@chubb.com 
 

 
269.330.2932 
 Mfg, Distributing, Broadcasters, Law Firms Chubb Package Insurance 

Commercial Package 
David Rossie 
 

 
david.rossie@chubb.com 
 

 
248.952.6435 
 Mfg, Distributing, Broadcasters, Law Firms Chubb Package Insurance 

Commercial Package 
Blake Ryan 
 

 
blake.ryan@chubb.com 
 

 
248.952.6014 
 Mfg, Distributing, Broadcasters, Law Firms Chubb Package Insurance 

Commercial Package 
Kristin Tyranski 
 

 
kristin.tyranski@chubb.com 
 

 
248.952.6013 
 Mfg, Distributing, Broadcasters, Law Firms Chubb Package Insurance 

Commercial Package Adam Wenzlaff 
 
adam.wenzlaff@chubb.com 

 
210.557.1137 Mfg, Distributing, Broadcasters, Law Firms Chubb Package Insurance 

Technology  Roy Rojas rrojas@chubb.com 312.454.4269 Developers, Mfrs, Tech Svcs, ISPs, Simulators Chubb Technology Insurance 

Life Sciences Megan Shannahan megan.shannahan@chubb.com  Drugs, Medical Devices, Labs, CROs  Chubb Life Sciences Insurance 

Financial Institutions Patrick Guiney patrick.guiney@chubb.com  312.639.7963 Ins. Cos, Banks, Venture Cap, TPAs, Asset Mgrs Chubb Financial Institutions 
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Energy 
Ian Waterfield-
Copeland 

ian.waterfield-
copeland@chubb.com 312.550.7094 Oil & Gas, Mining, Renewables Chubb Energy Insurance 

Boiler & Machinery Pam Sobczak pamela.sobczak@chubb.com 630.875.6020 Monoline and Package Machinery Breakdown Chubb Equipment Breakdown 

Ocean Cargo Bob McMillan rmcmillan@chubb.com 248.952.6021 Importers, Exporters, Mfrs, Distrs Chubb Ocean Cargo 

Motor Truck Cargo Bob McMillan rmcmillan@chubb.com 248.952.6021 
Common Carriers, 3rd Party logistics, Trucking 
cos. Chubb Motor Truck Cargo 

Scheduled Equip Floater Bob McMillan rmcmillan@chubb.com 248.952.6021 
Contractors Equip, Musical Instruments, Fine 
Arts  Chubb Inland Marine Solutions 

Monoline Property 
Matt Ashton 
 

matthew.ashton@chubb.com 
 

616.802.1982 
 

Manufacturing, Educational Institutions,  
Technology, Retail, Financial Services, 
Communications and Telecommunications   Monoline Property 

Monoline Property 
John Buhl 
 

john.buhl@chubb.com 
 

248.952.6882 
 

Manufacturing, Educational Institutions,  
Technology, Retail, Financial Services, 
Communications and Telecommunications   Monoline Property 

Monoline Property Maddie Grizzard madison.grizzard@chubb.com 
 
616.802.1993 

Manufacturing, Educational Institutions,  
Technology, Retail, Financial Services, 
Communications and Telecommunications   Monoline Property 

Builder's Risk Bob McMillan rmcmillan@chubb.com 248.952.6021 Contractor, developer, owner or homebuilder Chubb Builders Risk 

Chubb Financial Lines     

Forefront Management 
Liab 
Private, Healthcare, and  
Not-for-Profit Cos. 

Patrick Dugan 
 

patrick.dugan@chubb.com 
 

616.443.6785 
 

D&O, EPL, Crime, Social Engineering,  
Cyber, Fiduciary, Misc. E&O, Workplace Violence,  
K&R, Employed Lawyers Prof. 

Forefront Portfolio for Private Cos. 
 

Forefront Management 
Liab 
Private, Healthcare, and  
Not-for-Profit Cos. Braden Black braden.black@chubb.com 616.377.8438 

D&O, EPL, Crime, Social Engineering,  
Cyber, Fiduciary, Misc. E&O, Workplace Violence,  
K&R, Employed Lawyers Prof. 

Forefront Portfolio for Private Cos. 
 

Management Liab - Public 
Companies Alexis Szyszka alexis.szyszka@chubb.com 312.889.5363 

D&O, EPL, Crime, Social Engineering,  
Cyber, Fiduciary, Misc. E&O, Workplace Violence,  
K&R, Employed Lawyers Prof. 

Chubb Management Liability for Public 
Cos. 
 

Professional Liability 
 Cathy Legault catherine.legault@chubb.com 312.502.3589 

Cyber, Misc., Lawyers, A&E, Tech, Contractors, 
Media.  Primary and Excess 

Chubb Errors & Omissions Liability 
 

Hospital Management 
Liabilty Kathy Hoban khoban@chubb.com 312.529.6889 

D&O, Crime, Fiduciary, Outside Directorship Liab 
 Chubb Forefront for Health Care Orgs 

Financial Institutions 
Management Liability Drake Bertrand drake.bertrand@chubb.com 312.520.7697 

Bank, Community Bank, Asset Mgmt, Security 
Broker, VC protection 

Chubb FI Management Liability 
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Chubb Small Commercial (BOP up 
to  
$30m in revenue) 

    

Products Contacts Email Address Phone 
Number 

Desired Classes/Products Offered Link to Brochure/ Website 

Small Business BOP 
 Emily Stemzynski emily.stemzynski@chubb.com 248.786.7445 

Automated Commercial BOP, auto umbrella and 
WC 

Chubb Small Commercial 
 

Chubb Personal Risk Services     

Products Contacts Email Address Phone 
Number 

Desired Classes/Products Offered Link to Brochure/ Website 

Personal Risk Services 
 Erica Jennewine erica.jennewine@chubb.com 248.952.6056 

Homeowners, Auto, Valuable Articles, Yacht, 
Group Personal Excess 

Chubb Personal Risk Services 
 

 
Chubb Major Accounts (for companies with more than $1 billion in revenue)   

National Accounts Kyle Larman kyle.larman@chubb.com 312.775.3114 Loss Sensitive Programs for GL, AL, WC Chubb Global Casualty 

Excess WC Alex Siegel alexandra.siegel@chubb.com 215.640.4365 
Stand alone;  
Min Prem $250K Min Ret. $500K/accident Chubb Excess WC 

Excess Casualty Don Templeman dtempleman@chubb.com 216.987.8848 Excess Casualty National Accounts Chubb Excess Casualty 

Construction Casualty Karen McCormick karen.mccormick@chubb.com 214.721.7996 
Loss Sensitive GL, AL, WC Programs for 
Contractors Chubb Large Construction 

Construction Excess 
Casualty Adam Brown adam.brown@chubb.com 913.249.6921 Lead or Excess; $25M capacity Chubb Umbrella for Large Construction 

Energy Excess Casualty Ben Difranco benjamin.difranco@chubb.com 215.640.1557 Umbrella and Excess for Energy Risks Chubb Excess Energy Solutions 

 Risk Management Services Bill Bradbury bill.bradbury@esis.com 614.296.6448 TPA Claim Management Services ESIS Risk Management Services 

"All Risk" Property John Stancato john.stancato@chubb.com 312.529.6730 Primary, quota share, and excess all-risk property Chubb Global Property 

Chubb Specialty Areas 
   

Trade Credit Peter Hunter peter.hunter@chubb.com 312.612.8827 
Coverage against non-payment of a trade 
obligation Chubb Trade Credit 

Transactional Risk Todd Sandahl tsandahl@chubb.com 212.703.7163 
Reps & Warranties, Tax Indemnity, Contingent 
Liab Chubb Transactional Risk 

Umbrella/Excess 
John Growney 
 

john.growney@chubb.com 
 

248.952.6431 
 Commercial Umbrella & Excess Chubb Excess & Umbrella Liability 

Umbrella/Excess 
Elizabeth 
Liederbach 

 
elizabeth.liederbach@chubb.com 248.952.6052 Commercial Umbrella & Excess Chubb Excess & Umbrella Liability 
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Surety Gabe Jacquez gabriel.jacquez@chubb.com 312.775.3144 Commercial, Contract & International Surety Chubb Commercial Surety 

Surety Joe Herriage jherriage@chubb.com 612.373.7390 Contractor & International Surety Chubb Construction Surety 

Agribusiness Contact Marketing   Mfrs, Processors, & Distrs. Of Ag products Chubb Agribusiness 

Crop Contact Marketing   
Comprehensive Multiple Peril Crop & Crop-Hail 
Insurance Protection Chubb Agribusiness 

Environmental Jaimi Tuttle jaimi.tuttle@chubb.com  312.775.3969 
Pollution for Premises, Contractors,  
Contractors w/E&O, & Tanks Chubb Environmental 

International  Casey Porter casey.porter@chubb.com 312.718.7942 Including Controlled Master Program Chubb International 

Product Recall Joe Cala joseph.cala@chubb.com 203.782.4141 
Product Recall for consumable goods,  
component parts and consumer goods Chubb Product Recall Insurance 

Railroad Protective Liab Cate Whiddon 
catherine.whiddon@westchester.
com 214.754.8254 Tailored coverages for Railroad exposures Chubb Railroad Liability 

Healthcare Paula Merollis paula.merollis@chubb.com 248.952.6029 Professional and GL for Medical Facilities Chubb Medical Liability 

Construction  Nick Mullinax nicholas.mullinax@chubb.com 312.529.6740 
Contractors OCIP, CCIP, wraps and supported 
excess Chubb Specialty Casualty - Construction 

Blended GL/Pollution Nick Mullinax nicholas.mullinax@chubb.com 312.529.6740 Blended GL/PL, Auto, Umb Chubb GL Plus 

Public Entity Casualty Suzanne Charlier suzanne.charlier@chubb.com 312.775.7991 Cities, Counties, Towns, School Districts Chubb Public Entity 

Cyber Cathy Legault catherine.legault@chubb.com 312.502.3589 Cyber Insurance Products Chubb Cyber 

Private Equity Laura McLaughlin laura.mclaughlin@chubb.com 917.510.5234 Private Equity Industry Practice Chubb Private Equity 

Airports and Aircraft Mike Colson michael.colson@chubb.com 504.310.3608 
Liab, Hull, and Excess for airports,  
aircraft, and aviation operations Chubb Airports & Aircrafts 

Chubb Accident and Health     

Business and Individual  
Travel Accident, 
and AD&D 
 Brian Morrison brian.morrison@chubb.com 281.702.2547 

Travel Accident: BTA 360 (Bus.) & Passport 360 
(Ind.)  
Participant Accident Programs 
Basic and Voluntary Accidental Death & 
Dismemberment 

Chubb Accident & Health 
 

Chubb Workplace Benefits Ryan Beckett ryan.beckett@chubb.com 810.263.1224 
Accident, Critical Illness,  
Hospital Indemnity, Permanent Life Insurance Chubb Workplace Benefits 
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Chubb Agent Portal Commercial Online Quoting    

DecisionPoint  Braden Black braden.black@chubb.com 616.377.8438 
Online quote tool for private and NFP cos.:  
Crime, D&O, EPL, Fiduciary, Misc Prof. Chubb DecisionPoint 

DecisionPoint  
Patrick Dugan 
 

patrick.dugan@chubb.com 

 
616.443.6785 
 

Online quote tool for private and NFP cos.:  
Crime, D&O, EPL, Fiduciary, Misc Prof. Chubb DecisionPoint 

International Advantage Casey Porter casey.porter@chubb.com 312.718.7942 
Quote,bind, issue international trip travel package 
policy Chubb International Advantage 

TankSafe 
 
 Jaimi Tuttle jaimi.tuttle@chubb.com  312.775.3969 

Quote, bind, issue system for  
commercial underground & aboveground  
storage tanks <30 years old and ASTS <50,000 
gallons 

Chubb TankSafe 
 

Uwriter for Contractors 
Equip Bob McMillan rmcmillan@chubb.com 248.952.6021 

Quote & bind schedules up to $5M  
(w/single items value limit of $500k and cranes 
<$250k or 25% of total) Chubb U writer Contractors' Equipment 
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